
2021127 GN Wilson Mini 3
GS 12 Silver 

1

2

TSA091948

TSA091818

GN [1] Dineo MORIENYANE

Janke SCHLENTHER 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA091901

TSA092124

GN Nqobile KEKANA

Camryn OWEN 4-6, 6-1, 10-8

5

6

TSA101701

TSA101190

GC

GN

Nina PIETERSE

Helen RAUTENBACH 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA101696

TSA101722

GN

GC

Mia DE JAGER

[2] Gabriella ILLGNER 6-0, 6-3

[1] Dineo MORIENYANE

Nqobile KEKANA

6-3, 2-6, 11-9

Helen RAUTENBACH

Mia DE JAGER

6-3, 6-0

Nqobile KEKANA

Helen RAUTENBACH

3-6, 6-1, 10-8

Helen RAUTENBACH

[1] Dineo MORIENYANE

Mia DE JAGER 6-1, 3-6, 10-7

[1] Dineo MORIENYANE

Janke SCHLENTHER

Camryn OWEN 6-1, 6-2

Nina PIETERSE

[2] Gabriella ILLGNER 6-4, 5-7, 10-7

Camryn OWEN

Nina PIETERSE

6-4, 3-6, 10-5

Nina PIETERSE

Janke SCHLENTHER

[2] Gabriella ILLGNER 6-2, 6-0

[2] Gabriella ILLGNER
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